
•  EARN STATUS & RECEIVE FREE PRIZES!
•  SEASONAL DISCOUNTS & BIRTHDAY SPECIALS

•  5% CASH BACK, REDEEMABLE ON YOUR NEXT VISIT
START EARNING POINTS & PAY WITH OUR REWARDS APP!
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DOWNLOAD THE AOKI GROUP REWARDS APP
& RECEIVE YOUR WELCOME GIFT TODAY! CHECK US OUT ON INSTAGRAM !



 

SHOCHU
lichiko                       9    64  
lichiko Kurobin    12   84        
Iichiko Blu      10   80
Kiccho Houzan      11   85  

         Glass  Btl

CRAFT COCKTAILS

DRAFT BEER
Kirin Ichiban
Sapporo
Seasonal Draft
Honolulu Beerworks PGB 
Kona Big Wave

7
8
9
9
9

BOTTLED BEER
Orion (21oz)
Kirin Light (12oz)
Asahi (12oz)
Heineken (12oz)
Heineken Light (12oz) 
Bud Light (16oz)

12
9
9
9
9
7

AOKI SINGLE BARREL SELECT

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Angels Envy Broken Barrel Club, 55% ABV     16
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof Broken Barrel Club, 66.75% ABV  18
Four Roses 11yr - OESQ Aoki Barrel, 61.4% ABV    16 
High West Double Rye Broken Barrel Club Cognac Cask Finish, 51% ABV 13
Hirsch Double Oak Aoki Collection, 56.1% ABV    24
Jeffersons Rye-Cognac Cask Broken Barrel Club, 47% ABV  14  
Knob Creek Bourbon Broken Barrel Club, 60% ABV   15
Knob Creek Rye Broken Barrel Club, 57.5% ABV    15
Larceny 8yr Aoki No.3, 46% ABV       14 
Maker’s Mark  Aoki Collection, 54.5% ABV     17
Old Forester Full Proof Broken Barrel Club 2021, 64.1% ABV  18
Russell’s Reserve 10yr Aoki Collection, 55% ABV    16
Rare Character Rye“Shark”  Broken Barrel Club, 66.24% ABV 18
Rare Character “Wave”  Broken Barrel Club, 54.50% ABV  18
Rare Character “Sunset”  Broken Barrel Club, 54.51% ABV  18
Rare Character “Brothers”  Broken Barrel Club, 56.92 %ABV  22
Woodinville Bourbon Aoki Collection, 57.9% ABV    14
Woodinville Rye Aoki Collection, 59% ABV     14
Wilderness Trail Aoki Collection, 56.1% ABV     16
Wild Turkey  Broken Barrel Club, 50.5% ABV     16

SCOTCH
Balmenach 21yr  Broken Barrel Club, 56.3% ABV    28
Caol lla 12yr Gordon Macphail Broken Barrel Club, 57.6% ABV  20
Glenallachie 12yr  Aoki Collection, 57% ABV             20
Glenlivet 19yr Gordon Macphail Broken Barrel Club, 50% ABV   26
Glenrothes 25yr Gordon Macphail Broken Barrel Club, 56.1% ABV   35
Glen Grant 28yr Broken Barrel Club, 51.28% ABV    46
Kavalan Vinho Barrique Cask Strength Aoki Collection, 61%ABV  28
Kavalan Oloroso Sherry Cask Strength Aoki Collection, 56.3%ABV  28
Ledaig 18yr Gordon Macphail Broken Barrel Club, 54.5% ABV  25
Speyburn 11yr Gordon Macphail Broken Barrel Club, 65.7% ABV    16

 

 
 

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Hawaiian Volcanic (Still/Sparkling)
Lychee Green Tea
Yuzu Lemonade
Housemade Ginger Ale 
Housemade Lemonade         
Red Bull (Original or Sugar Free)                
Coconut Water
Hot Green Tea (Genmaicha)
Green & Oolong Tea
Soft Drinks & Juices                

8
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC  Glass  Btl

Wildsong, New Zealand   13   46

PINOT GRIGIO  Glass  Btl

Placido, Italy     12    42

CHARDONNAY  Glass  Btl

Backhouse, Napa Valley              12    42
Daou, Paso Robles    14    50
Rombauer, Napa Valley          75

RIESLING  Glass  Btl
Dr Loosen, Germany       12   42

RED WINE
PINOT NOIR  Glass  Btl
A to Z, Oregon     13   46
Belle Glos Balade, Russian River Valley  14   50
Penner-Ash, Willamette Valley                 78   

MERLOT  Glass  Btl
Columbia Crest, Washington    14   50

CABERNET SAUVIGNON  Glass  Btl
Robert Mondavi, California     12   42
Quilt, Napa Valley    14   50
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley        125
Overture, Napa Valley                200
Caymus 1L, Napa Valley                200
Silver Oak, Napa           225

BLEND  Glass  Btl
Knights Bridge, Sonoma          150    
Dominus, Napa Valley         425
Opus One 2019, Napa Valley        425

SPARKLING
 Glass  BtlCHAMPAGNE

G.H Mumm, France            69
Veuve Clicquot, France       140

ROSE  Glass  Btl

Whispering Angel, France     13  46

 Glass  BtlSPARKLING WINE
Jean Louis Brut Cuvée   10   34
DeChanceny, Brut Rose, France           10   34              
Opera Prima Brut, Spain   10   34

HIBIKI HIGHBALL         18
featuring Hibiki Harmony Whiskey, fresh squeezed 
lemon, sparkling water 

GINGER OLD FASHIONED  18 
Aoki Collection Maker’s Mark Bourbon, house crafted 
ginger syrup, Angoustura bitters

AOKI MANHATTAN   18
Pikesville Straight Rye, Antica sweet vermouth, 
chocolate bitters

SAKURA BREEZE    16
Haiken Lychee Vodka, Elderflower, pink grapefruit, 
lemon juice

BERRY LIME SANGRIA   16
Lillet Blanc, Sparkling Wine, blackberry, strawberry, 
lime, sparkling water

GREEN TEA UMESHU SPRITZ  16
Choya Uji Green Tea, yuzu, peach, Jean Louis 
Sparkling Wine

LILIKOI MARTINI    16
Tito’s Vodka, Giffard De Vanille de Madagascar, 
Sparkling Wine, Lilikoi, fresh lime 
 

  

BUTTERFLY SAKETINI   16
house infused butterfly pea flower Hakuto gin, Aoki 
Sake, Orgeat, Elderflower, lime, yukari rim

LYCHEE MARTINI    16
refreshing sultry Doraku classic martini with 
Wheatley Vodka and lychee puree

LIME IN THE COCONUT   16
Selvarey coconut Rum, Amaretto Disaronno, 
coconut, fresh pineapple, coconut sugar rim
  
DORAKU MULE    16
Tito’s Vodka, lime, ginger syrup, fresh ginger
 
PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO   16
Silver Rum, passionfruit, fresh lime, soda, mint

YUZU MARTINI     16
Tito’s Vodka, yuzu, house crafted fresh lime sour
 
ROYAL MARGARITA   16
Aoki Collection Dobel Maestro Tequila, triple sec, 
Grand Mariner, OJ, lime juice

TOKYO SOUR    16
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, house yuzu, lemon sour, 
muddled pineapples

  

 

TEQUILA
Teremana Blanco
Lalo Blanco  
Aoki Collection Maestro Dobel Diamante
Aoki El Tesoro Reposado
Casa Del Sol Anejo 
Clase Azul Gold Anejo 8yr
Clase Azul Durango Mezcal
Clase Azul Plata Blanco
Claze Azul Reposado 8 Months
Clase Azul Ultra 14yr
Corazon
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Blanco
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo
Los Vecinos Mezcal

14
13
14
14
34
85
70
32
38

185
11
25
11
12
14
15

our flights are curated by our spirits specialist for both beginners and connoisseurs

* 18% gratuity will be added for parties of six or more ~ Exclusive menu for Doraku Sushi Kaka’ako

FULL WHISKY LIST (JAPANESE - AMERICAN - SCOTCH)

we carefully selected each barrel to bring you fulsom, spicy, and robust flavors from start to finish~ 

Over 100 to choose from 

OTHER SAKE
Nigori  ( UNFILTERED )    

5oz  12oz  

FLIGHTS
SAKE TRIO 2 oz each             18
Nigori | Aoki Junmai Ginjo | Aoki Ultra Premium 

NIKKA WHISKY SERIES  1oz each     44
Miyagikyo | Coffey Malt | From the Barrel  

BUFFALO TRACE 1oz each       42

Buffalo Trace | Blanton’s | Stagg Jr. 
SUNTORY SERIES 1 oz each     48
Suntory AO | Hibiki Harmony | Yamazaki 12yr

Exclusive for Doraku, this unique sake is “RAW” 
unpasteurized (NAMA ZUME) creating healthy 
and flavorful sake. Brewed in Niigata, Japan, 
bottled in a special sealed aluminum container to
preserve its freshness. Recommended to be served
cold but also delicious hot --- Kanpai! 
 

 COLD     10               26
 HOT       10       22 

ULTRA PREMIUM 
 COLD     16               36

NEW!

AOKI SAKE 

JUNMAI GINJO  

 15      20

5oz  12oz  Btl  

AOKI RYE FLIGHT 1oz each                 35
Wild Turkey | Knob Creek | Woodinville

AOKI BOURBON FLIGHT 1oz each        38
Makers Mark | Russell’s Reserve | Elijah Craig 

UMESHU
Choya                       11   42 
Choya Uji Green Tea    12   46       

         Glass  Btl

NEW !

NEW !

NEW !



JAPANESE 
Akashi
Hakushu 12yr
*Hakushu 18yr
Hakata 12yr
Hakata 18yr
Hibiki 17yr
*Hibiki 21yr
*Hibiki Blenders Choice
Hibiki Harmony
*Hibiki Master’s Select
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain
Ichiro’s Malt Chichibu- US Edition
Ichiro’s Limited World Blend 
Kaiyo Cask Strength
Kaiyo Mizunara
*Kavalan Solist *Taiwanese*
*Mars Iwai Komagatake 
Mars Iwai Traditon
Mars Wine Cask
Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka Grain Coffey 
Nikka Gold 
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka Miyagikyo
Nikka Taketsuru
Nikka Yoichi
Ohishi Sherry
Ohishi Tokubetsu Reserve
Suntory Toki
Yamazaki 12yr
*Yamazaki 18yr

16
26
88
15
24
120
118
40
20
36
18
55
38
18
17
38
30
15
18
18
18
16
20
18
18
18
16
45
14
26
98

SCOTCH + IRISH 
Balmenach 21yr, 56.3%ABV
BenRiach 10yr
Berry Bros & Rudd
Chivas Mizunara
Dewars 12 yr
Dewars Japan Smooth   
Deanston
Finlaggan
Glen Grant 15yr
Glen Grant 28yr, 51.28% ABV
Glenfiddich 12yr
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Lagavulin 16yr
Macallan 12yr Double Cask
Macallan12yr Sherry Cask 
Macallan 15yr Double Cask   
Macallan 18yr Double Cask
Macallan 18yr Sherry 
Macallan Harmony I Cacao
Macallan Harmony II Arabica
Old Particular 18yr
Red Breast  27yr
Speyside 23
Spot Whiskey - Green
Spot Whiskey - Gold 9yr
Spot Whiskey - Red 15yr
Spot Whiskey - Yellow 12yr
Tormore 24 yr
Tullibardine
 

28
12
16
18
14
38
18
14
15
46
12
12
39
22
16
16
26
44
46
34
38
18
88
18
16
30
25
20
22
15

AMERICAN RYE
Angel’s Envy 
Michter’s Single Barrel 10yr Rye
Whistle Pig 18yr   
Whistle Pig Boss Hog #8 
Willet Rye 4yr

18
30
72
85
16

AMERICAN BOURBON
1792 Full Proof    
1792 12yr     
Angels Envy
*Blanton’s Original 
Blanton’s Gold
Buffalo Trace
*Bookers 
E.H Taylor Small Batch
E.H Taylor Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig 12yr Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel
Elmer T. Lee
Eagle Rare
Henry Mckenna 10yr
*Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend
*Joseph Magnus Murray Hill Club
Joseph Magnus Straight
Kentucky Owl
Larceny Barrel Proof 
Legent
*Little Book
*Michter’s Toasted Barrel
Michter’s Sour Mash
Michter’s 10yr
Mitcher’s Small Batch
Mckenna 10yr 
Sam Houston
Smoke Wagon
Smoke Wagon Small Batch
*Weller 12yr
*Weller CYPB
*Weller Antique 107
Weller Special Reserve
Weller Full Proof 
Willet Small Batch
Woodford Reserve
*Stagg Jr. 

*Exclusive for Doraku Kaka’ako as of  12.2024
  *RARE & EXCLUSIVE

16
18
18
28
40
14
34
16
18
18
16
28
26
16
26
20
16
18
16
14
28
28
14
36
16
16
18
14
18
34
42
35
18
26
16
16
20


